HiQ® Hydrogen Carrier Gas Generator.
Background
Description
Functioning
Hydrogen Principle
Laboratory
Applications
In gas chromatography (GC), hydrogen offers important advantages over helium and nitrogen in terms of

mixed with oxygen, a by-product of electrolysis, the water returns to the reservoir. On the way to the cell,
the water is filtered, then deionised through a special cartridge and its conductivity measured. The humid
hydrogen then passes through the membrane and is dried by a gas liquid separator and then by a static dryer.
Dry hydrogen is then passed through a high performance purification module based on a PSA principle, where
the final pressure is regulated by a proportional valve.
With its small size, trouble free operational and low maintenance environment, the HiQ® Hydrogen Carrier
generator is the ideal source of hydrogen as a fuel gas for flame tools, carrier gas application such as GC
and GC-MS (Mass Spectrometry), or as a source of pure hydrogen in plasma chambers and other isolated
environments.
2 of 2	 HiQ® Hydrogen Carrier Gas Generator.g
Specifications
Options and
Accessories
HiQ® Hydrogen Carrier
generator in principal
HiQ® H2-CARRIER-100	 Flowrate: 100 ml/min
HiQ® H2-CARRIER-160	 Flowrate: 160 ml/min
HiQ® H2-CARRIER-250	 Flowrate: 250 ml/min
HiQ® H2-CARRIER-400	 Flowrate: 400 ml/min
HiQ® H2-CARRIER-500	 Flowrate: 500 ml/min
HiQ® H2-CARRIER-700	 Flowrate: 700 ml/min
HiQ® H2-CARRIER-900	 Flowrate: 900 ml/min
external floor water tank 5L for models 100 to 500 + water tubing and 1 deionisation cartridge included
external floor water tank 10L for models 700 to 900 + water tubing and 1 deionisation cartridge included
Hydrogen purity:	 99.9999% / 6.0
Electrolysis cell:	 Solid Polymer Membrane type (PEM)